
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
20 
49 

1 
4 

27 
88 
32 
48 
19 
21 
30 
76 
11 
12 
29 
74 

2 
7 

24 
99 

5 
44 
14 
33 

8 
6 

Name 
Critelli Davide 
Zaniboni Andrea 
Tonizza David 
Saverino Giuseppe 
Campagna Andrea 
Galluzzi Andrea 
Tempesti Claudio 
Piria Antonino 
Zambello Luca 
Tocu Riccardo 
Sabbatini Diego 
Compagnoni Nazareno 
Lolli Giuliano 
Stoyanov Martin 
Gaggi Andrea 
Pellegrino Mario 
Celentano Francesco 
Lobina Luca 
Marech Giuseppe 
Bini Gabriele 
Passarelli Marco 
Benvenuti Mario 
Perillo Gianni 
Di Giovambattista Feliciano 
Iervolino Gianluca 
Beretta Massimiliano 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
Silver 
PRO 
PRO 
OVER 
Silver 
Silver 
PRO 
PRO 
OVER 
OVER 
Silver 
Silver 
Silver - Over 
PRO 
Silver - Over 
OVER 
OVER 
Silver - Over 
Silver - Over 
Silver - Over 
OVER 
Silver - Over 
Silver 

Club 
D-TEAM RACING 
SPORTAUTO ZANIBONI 
NEM RACING ASD 
SCUDERIA CIRELLI 
NEM RACING ASD 
TC RACING 
- 
PIRIA CORSE 
NEM RACING ASD 
GRT MOTORSPORT 
TC RACING 

LOMEC TEAM 
STRATORACING 
NEM RACING ASD 

PREDATOR'S FACTORY TEAM 
TC RACING 
TC RACING 
PREDATOR'S FACTORY TEAM 
NEM RACING ASD 
TC RACING 
STRATORACING 
TC RACING 
PREDATOR'S FACTORY TEAM 
APB RACING TEAM 

Best Tm 
1:47.922 
1:48.019 
1:48.037 
1:48.519 
1:48.965 
1:49.159 
1:49.218 
1:49.303 
1:49.341 
1:49.420 
1:49.478 
1:49.721 
1:49.788 
1:50.189 
1:50.553 
1:50.701 
1:50.709 
1:51.481 
1:51.802 
1:52.502 
1:52.573 
1:53.279 
1:54.055 
1:54.209 
1:57.677 
2:00.026 

Diff 

0.097 
0.115 
0.597 
1.043 
1.237 
1.296 
1.381 
1.419 
1.498 
1.556 
1.799 
1.866 
2.267 
2.631 
2.779 
2.787 
3.559 
3.880 
4.580 
4.651 
5.357 
6.133 
6.287 
9.755 

12.104 

Gap 

0.097 
0.018 
0.482 
0.446 
0.194 
0.059 
0.085 
0.038 
0.079 
0.058 
0.243 
0.067 
0.401 
0.364 
0.148 
0.008 
0.772 
0.321 
0.700 
0.071 
0.706 
0.776 
0.154 
3.468 
2.349 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
7 
1 
4 
2 
4 
2 
2 
6 
3 
8 
2 
3 
2 
3 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
2 
5 
5 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/08/2024 13:09:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Vallelunga 30.08 - 01.09 
Trofeo Predator's 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:42:30 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

31/08/2024 12:35 

Clerk of the Course
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuliano Tavani

Commissario Sportivo
Stenio Sanzani


